WHEN:

WHERE:

WHO:

HOW:

COST:

o
' P Registration begins on Wednesday, April 3™

Monday, June 17 — Friday, June 21
Monday, June 24 — Friday, June 28
Monday, July 8 — Friday, July 12
Monday, July 15 — Friday, July 19
From 9:00 - 12:00

Right here in our school building and on our beautiful, spacious, safe playground
*3 and 4-year-old children

A. *Children who are potty trained and will be three on or before December 1, 2023
B. Children who will be four on or before December 1, 2023
C. Children who are current New Hackensack Nursery School students

Online registration starting Tuesday, May 2, at 9:00 a.m.
$180 per week, per child

For new students, a copy of the birth certificate is required.
Payment must be mailed or brought into the school.

o If you drop payment off, there is a drop box available to you. As you walk past the school entrance, on
your right, you will notice pavers on the ground. These lead to you will notice a door (#14). Thereisa
slot for a drop box on this door.

Upon receipt of payment, a confirmation letter, along with further details, will be emailed to you.
Space is limited, and preference is given to current students and then on a first-come, first-served basis.
You may register your child(ren) for as many weeks as you wish.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL A WEEK THAT DOES NOT FULFILL MINUMUM ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENTS.

IF THIS OCCURS, YOU WILL RECEIVE NOTIFICATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.

NewHackensackNurserySchool.org



